Datasheet
Page 1 | Downloaded from https://www.aflhyperscale.com/product/f26-1ru-preterminated-breakout-panel/
AFL Hyperscale reserves the right to make changes in this datasheet at any time without notice.
Information in this document is correct as of May 18, 2021.
Description
This 1RU Pre-term Breakout Panel is designed to provide housing for connections from a preterm to patch cords. The
open frame allows for quick and easy installation of connectors. Having the option to use an array of different adapter
types by using a different front plate makes this panel suitable for a wide range of applications. A key feature of the

AFL Hyperscale reserves the right to make changes in this datasheet at any time without notice.
Information in this document is correct as of May 18, 2021.
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
LEGACY PART
NUMBER
FMPB24BXDX-26AD Fixed Panel Black 9005 1RU Preterm BO 24 Port (SCS/LCD) 24F SC MM (Adaptors) F26SCM24
FSPB24BXDX-26AD Fixed Panel Black 9005 1RU Preterm BO 24 Port (SCS/LCD) 24F SC SM (Adaptors) F26SCS24
FSPB24BXEX-26AD Fixed Panel Black 9005 1RU Preterm BO 24 Port (SCS/LCD) 24F SCA SM (Adaptors) F26SCA24
FMPB24BXLX-26AD Fixed Panel Black 9005 1RU Preterm BO 24 Port (SCS/LCD) 24F E2 MM (Adaptors) F26E2M24
FSPB24BXLX-26AD Fixed Panel Black 9005 1RU Preterm BO 24 Port (SCS/LCD) 24F E2 SM (Adaptors) F26E2S24
FSPB24BXMX-26AD Fixed Panel Black 9005 1RU Preterm BO 24 Port (SCS/LCD) 24F E2A SM (Adaptors) F26E2A24
FMPB48BXAX-26AD Fixed Panel Black 9005 1RU Preterm BO 24 Port (SCS/LCD) 48F LC MM Beige (Adaptors) F26LCM24
FVPB48BXAX-26AD Fixed Panel Black 9005 1RU Preterm BO 24 Port (SCS/LCD) 48F LC MM EV (Adaptors) F26LCV24
FSPB48BXAX-26AD Fixed Panel Black 9005 1RU Preterm BO 24 Port (SCS/LCD) 48F LC SM (Adaptors) F26LCS24
FSPB24BXBX-26AD Fixed Panel Black 9005 1RU Preterm BO 24 Port (SCS/LCD) 24F LCA SM (Adaptors) F26LCA24
Related Products
MicroCable Assemblies (2mm
Tails)
Premium LC Duplex Polarity